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1 Butseroga, Igor UKR 2 SEN 10932,600 100,00 11747,093 1000,000 1000,000 969,267 963,333 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 *814,493

2 Synielytsyi, Oleksandr UKR 2 SEN 10287,840 94,10 11013,788 805,556 1000,000 *725,948 736,607 1000,000 1000,000 762,626 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000

3 Makarov, Volodymyr UKR 3 SEN 10230,371 93,58 10963,704 970,000 897,436 1000,000 *733,333 1000,000 872,659 966,102 1000,000 781,481 922,693 820,000

4 Pomogaev, Oleksandr UKR 4 JUN 10084,092 92,24 10824,833 1000,000 878,505 1000,000 950,893 *740,741 953,184 793,765 806,653 1000,000 923,077 860,412

5 Pomogaev, Sergij UKR 4 SEN 9906,506 90,61 10489,839 900,000 945,513 1000,000 *583,333 740,741 859,100 974,576 872,146 897,690 982,412 734,328

6 Truffo, Thomas ITA 2 SEN 9851,194 90,11 10184,527 620,690 1000,000 1000,000 732,824 *333,333 919,476 1000,000 836,735 842,593 1000,000 1000,000

7 Yakovlev, Andrey RUS 6 sen 9664,111 88,40 10182,630 895,833 643,123 1000,000 1000,000 *518,519 970,320 685,851 591,837 1000,000 1000,000 894,640

8 Ryumshyn, Vitaliy DEU 3 sen 9596,656 87,78 10000,502 747,917 *403,846 702,083 1000,000 518,519 700,913 1000,000 987,526 1000,000 939,698 1000,000

9 Lazorenko, Sergii UKR 2 SEN 9440,045 86,35 9884,489 *444,444 799,065 936,430 700,000 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 976,982 631,179 763,736 1000,000

10 Kalembet, Andrey UKR 6 SEN 9392,942 85,92 9984,609 666,667 1000,000 *591,667 673,333 1000,000 870,841 738,983 1000,000 925,926 969,849 736,232

11 Sholom, Nikita UKR 4 JUN 9100,564 83,24 9201,123 1000,000 1000,000 983,562 1000,000 571,429 786,245 *100,559 751,391 788,889 725,686 914,972

12 Selukov, Victor RUS 6 SEN 9036,721 82,66 9478,669 950,000 769,231 749,409 1000,000 518,519 1000,000 1000,000 1000,000 952,471 456,359 640,732

13 Mak, Artur UKR 1 SEN 9036,633 82,66 9542,209 750,000 *505,576 772,616 535,714 700,000 981,413 805,085 906,393 1000,000 791,209 794,203

14 Boyko, Aleksandr UKR 8 SEN 8932,255 81,70 9337,318 583,333 775,701 722,917 1000,000 1000,000 844,569 815,254 727,273 *405,063 916,435 817,910

15 Fedulov, Leo UKR 1 JUN 8707,601 79,65 9285,949 966,667 *578,348 735,417 717,557 740,741 858,300 791,367 936,061 592,405 768,844 926,773

16 Kharlamov, Dmitry UKR 3 SEN 8615,964 78,81 9184,666 1000,000 962,825 846,336 *568,702 571,429 890,688 685,851 730,594 754,430 584,958 776,119

17 Osetrov, Denis UKR 2 JUN 8566,569 78,36 9049,840 866,667 *483,271 742,466 540,000 1000,000 810,409 822,171 893,971 749,175 643,454 862,700

18 Omelchenko, Oleg UKR 7 SEN 8343,556 76,32 8824,472 1000,000 584,112 667,638 *480,916 740,741 877,323 931,818 558,442 714,815 791,086 536,232

19 Iskra, Vyacheslav UKR 1 SEN 8105,666 74,14 8362,333 666,667 684,322 638,484 *256,667 740,741 1000,000 699,769 942,922 346,535 897,756 826,248

20 Sokolovsky, Vitaly UKR 5 SEN 8101,482 74,10 8398,149 620,690 887,821 571,429 *296,667 518,519 923,792 671,186 690,229 635,443 1000,000 790,000
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21 Pilat, Anton UKR 8 SEN 7839,515 71,71 7839,515 0,000 400,424 902,200 919,847 518,519 762,082 659,218 844,075 608,365 798,005 770,000

22 Pitelguzov, Anton UKR 4 JUN 7583,808 69,37 7583,808 0,000 540,254 822,917 400,000 1000,000 769,231 714,646 707,763 595,057 618,384 960,000

23 Kompanets, Dmitriy UKR 8 SEN 7572,186 69,26 8002,446 735,632 605,948 *430,260 616,667 740,741 732,794 676,674 946,292 768,519 527,638 707,948

24 Visotskiy, Pavel UKR 1 SEN 7514,937 68,74 7895,271 735,632 803,738 663,014 633,333 571,429 853,881 785,354 *380,334 524,715 433,333 555,000

25 Makarov, Artur UKR 3 JUN 7414,924 67,82 7668,628 551,724 597,458 941,320 790,000 740,741 700,587 787,879 790,281 *253,704 365,385 390,018

26 Pilat, Igor UKR 8 SEN 7384,376 67,54 7641,519 983,333 432,692 641,399 816,964 *257,143 751,142 597,122 787,671 637,037 587,912 459,954

27 Terletskiy, Alexandr UKR 6 JUN 7032,854 64,33 7384,753 482,759 452,991 535,452 638,393 700,000 554,656 885,475 888,128 *351,899 531,481 560,000

28 Kushnirenko, Taras UKR 5 SEN 6892,377 63,04 7017,377 *125,000 593,458 687,671 403,333 518,519 819,635 768,156 723,744 731,481 603,015 548,983

29 Kolumbet, Igor UKR 4 SEN 6571,068 60,11 6571,068 555,556 250,712 478,134 460,000 518,519 837,900 685,912 913,043 402,532 796,296 672,464

30 Golovin, Alexandr UKR 10 SEN 6334,894 57,94 6408,968 379,310 364,312 586,006 320,611 *74,074 283,757 732,203 682,648 711,027 726,131 1000,000

31 Ermak, Bogdan UKR 1 JUN 6314,353 57,76 6314,353 750,000 698,718 574,468 556,667 333,333 841,487 695,531 573,805 766,667 523,677 0,000

32 Kushnirenko, Artem UKR 5 JUN 6309,550 57,71 6309,550 444,444 0,000 606,357 610,000 400,000 848,315 611,511 641,944 416,350 557,103 591,304

33 Skliarenko, Dmytro UKR 9 SEN 6143,923 56,20 6143,923 800,000 583,643 562,682 243,333 518,519 750,936 881,313 0,000 0,000 370,370 755,224

34 Samoshkin, Vadim UKR 7 SEN 5879,876 53,78 6163,458 482,759 396,011 527,083 646,667 518,519 454,012 658,199 294,521 574,684 735,661 *283,582

35 Bondarevich, Roman UKR 9 SEN 5768,026 52,76 5768,026 305,556 586,538 581,907 549,618 518,519 678,439 265,589 0,000 689,769 752,747 592,677

36 Olenich, Yura UKR 7 SEN 5355,875 48,99 5512,542 562,500 391,026 706,856 *156,667 400,000 764,045 818,436 319,693 181,518 337,912 585,000

37 Kovalenko, Sergey UKR 3 SEN 4121,888 37,70 4121,888 583,333 873,832 664,723 1000,000 1000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

38 Kasarinov, Vladimir UKR 9 SEN 3494,528 31,96 3494,528 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 582,192 714,815 819,095 739,130

39 Skorunin, Sasha UKR 5 SEN 2733,164 25,00 2733,164 222,222 438,662 583,333 241,071 0,000 0,000 0,000 678,082 0,000 0,000 569,794

40 Piskunov, Alexey UKR 7 SEN 1896,850 17,35 1896,850 370,370 230,483 347,188 210,000 100,000 315,068 323,741 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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1 Butseroga, Igor UKR 2 SEN 1000,000 814,493 0

2 Synielytsyi, Oleksandr UKR 2 SEN 983,051 725,948 0

3 Makarov, Volodymyr UKR 3 SEN 1000,000 733,333 0

4 Pomogaev, Oleksandr UKR 4 JUN 917,603 740,741 0

5 Pomogaev, Sergij UKR 4 SEN 1000,000 583,333 0

6 Truffo, Thomas ITA 2 SEN 898,876 333,333 0

7 Yakovlev, Andrey RUS 6 sen 982,507 518,519 0

8 Ryumshyn, Vitaliy DEU 3 sen 1000,000 403,846 0

9 Lazorenko, Sergii UKR 2 SEN 632,653 444,444 0

10 Kalembet, Andrey UKR 6 SEN 811,111 591,667 0

11 Sholom, Nikita UKR 4 JUN 578,390 100,559 0

12 Selukov, Victor RUS 6 SEN *441,948 441,948 0

13 Mak, Artur UKR 1 SEN 1000,000 505,576 0

14 Boyko, Aleksandr UKR 8 SEN 728,863 405,063 0

15 Fedulov, Leo UKR 1 JUN 673,469 578,348 0

16 Kharlamov, Dmitry UKR 3 SEN 812,734 568,702 0

17 Osetrov, Denis UKR 2 JUN 635,556 483,271 0

18 Omelchenko, Oleg UKR 7 SEN 941,349 480,916 0

19 Iskra, Vyacheslav UKR 1 SEN 662,222 256,667 0

20 Sokolovsky, Vitaly UKR 5 SEN 792,373 296,667 0
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21 Pilat, Anton UKR 8 SEN 656,780 0,000 0

22 Pitelguzov, Anton UKR 4 JUN 455,556 0,000 0

23 Kompanets, Dmitriy UKR 8 SEN 513,333 430,260 0

24 Visotskiy, Pavel UKR 1 SEN 955,508 380,334 0

25 Makarov, Artur UKR 3 JUN 759,531 253,704 0

26 Pilat, Igor UKR 8 SEN 689,150 257,143 0

27 Terletskiy, Alexandr UKR 6 JUN 803,519 351,899 0

28 Kushnirenko, Taras UKR 5 SEN 494,382 125,000 0

29 Kolumbet, Igor UKR 4 SEN 0,000 0,000 0

30 Golovin, Alexandr UKR 10 SEN 548,889 74,074 0

31 Ermak, Bogdan UKR 1 JUN 0,000 0,000 0

32 Kushnirenko, Artem UKR 5 JUN 582,222 0,000 0

33 Skliarenko, Dmytro UKR 9 SEN 677,903 0,000 0

34 Samoshkin, Vadim UKR 7 SEN 591,760 283,582 0

35 Bondarevich, Roman UKR 9 SEN 246,667 0,000 0

36 Olenich, Yura UKR 7 SEN 288,889 156,667 0

37 Kovalenko, Sergey UKR 3 SEN 0,000 0,000 0

38 Kasarinov, Vladimir UKR 9 SEN 639,296 0,000 0

39 Skorunin, Sasha UKR 5 SEN 0,000 0,000 0

40 Piskunov, Alexey UKR 7 SEN 0,000 0,000 0
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